MINERALOGIJA | PETROLOGIJA 1. godina

Ljetni semestar

2019./2020.

sati

Ponedjeljak

Utorak

Srijeda

Cetvrtak

Petak

7-8

8-9

Teodolitna odredivanja

9-10

10-11

11-12

12-13

13-14

Mineralogija
nesilikata
MPZ1

Geostatistika

P2-004

minerala
MPZ2

Mikrotektonika

14-15

Kristalografija

MPZ1

MPZ2

15-16

16-17

17-18

Interpretacija

geokemijskih

podataka

Mikrofiziografija stijena

MPZ2

18-19

MPZ1

19-20

20-21

predavanja

vjezbe




MINERALOGIJA | PETROLOGIJA 2. godina

Ljetni semestar
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sati

Ponedjeljak

Utorak
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Cetvrtak

Petak

7-8

8-9
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10-11
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MPZ2

11-12

12-13

13-14

Mineralogija
nesilikata
MPZ1

Mikrotektonika

MPZ2

14-15

15-16

16-17

17-18

Interpretacija
geokemijskih
podataka

Mikrofiziografija stijena

MPZ2

18-19

MPZ1

19-20

20-21

predavanja

vjezbe




